
A19 SIG – Ride 1 
Northvale 

 
Go At On For 
L 0 Walk to Amsterdam  
R 0 Amsterdam 0.2 
L 0.2 79th 0.3 
R 0.5 Riverside Dr. 4.0 
R 4.5 155th St. BL on R.D. 0.2 
L 4.7 158th St. up R.D. ramp 0.4 
R 5.1 162nd St. 0.1 
L 5.2 Ft. Washington Ave. 0.8 
L 6.0 W. 177th St. 0.1 
R 6.1 Cabrini Blvd. 0.1 
L 6.2 178th St.(sidewalk to bike 

path) 
 

L 6.2 GW Bridge bike path 1.3 
R 7.5 Hudson Terrace  1.9  
L 9.4 E Palisade Ave  0.2  
R 9.6 Floyd St  0.8  
L 10.4 Hollywood Ave  0.2  
R 10.6 Vine St   

QL 10.6 S Virginia Ct  0.2 
L 10.8 Johnson Ave 0.1  
R 10.9 N Woodland St  0.9  
R 11.8 Kent Rd 0.2 
L 12.0 E Clinton Ave 1.2 
R 13.2 Engle St  0.7  
L 13.9 Hudson Ave  0.3  
R 14.2 County Rd 1.2 
S 15.4 Anderson Ave 0.5 
L 15.9 Hardenburgh Ave  0.8  
R 16.7 Piermont Rd  4.1  
L 20.8 Oak Tree Rd  0.8  
L 21.6 NY-303 S 0.2 
R 21.8 Northvale Diner  
    

Legend 
L Left turn 
R Right turn 
QL Quick left  
QR Quick right 
BL Bear left 
BR Bear right 
S Straight 
TRO To remain on 
TL Traffic light 
X Cross 

 
Go At On For 
R 21.8 Livingston  2.9 
BL 24.7 Harrington Ave into Closter 0.9 
X 25.6 RR Tracks Closter Diner - 

shopping center 
0.1 

BR 25.7 TL onto Old Closter Dock Rd 
(Lewis on L) 

0.3 

R 26.0 County Rd 0.7 
BR 26.7 Piermont Rd/501 0.2 
BL 26.9 TRO 501 0.6 
BR 27.5 TRO 501 1.9 
L 29.4 E Clinton 0.0 

QR 29.4 Dean 0.1 
BL 29.5 Huyler > Westervelt 0.4 
R 29.9 Engle 0.6 
L 30.5 E Hudson 0.3 
R 30.8 Elkwood  0.1 
L 30.9 Lydecker 0.1 
R 31.0 TRO Lydecker 0.2 
L 31.2 Glenwood  

QR 31.2 Lydecker 0.6 
L 31.8 Walnut to T 0.6 
L 32.4 Woodland 0.1 
R 32.5 Pershing 0.3 
R 32.8 Summit 0.3 
L 33.1 E Palisade 0.4 
R 33.5 Hudson Terrace 2.0 
L 35.5 GWB to Central Park 8.0 
 43.5   

http://g.co/maps/qa3ea 
http://g.co/maps/y4vmv 
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